
 (C) Lamping, 
319 Genevieve Macfarlane Rhubarb Adult Amateur 63.125% 1
344 Cynthia Seltzer Yellow Mountian Adult Amateur 49.375% 2

 (C) Mandas, 
327 Lindsay Porter Overthinking It Adult Amateur 74.063% 1
325 Sarah Rainey Releve Adult Amateur 73.438% 2
319 Genevieve Macfarlane Rhubarb Adult Amateur 67.813% 3
324 Cindy Warner River Adult Amateur 67.188% 4
312 DONNA SHAR Vienna Skies Adult Amateur 66.250% 5
360 Madison Spackman Sullivan JR/YR 57.188% 1
344 Cynthia Seltzer Yellow Mountian Adult Amateur 52.500% 6

 (C) Lamping, 
309 Nancy Hiebler Goodluckwiththat Adult Amateur 69.250% 1
320 julianne Ellis River Dance Adult Amateur 68.250% 2
327 Lindsay Porter Overthinking It Adult Amateur 66.500% 3
312 DONNA SHAR Vienna Skies Adult Amateur 62.500% 4
324 Cindy Warner River Adult Amateur 60.250% 5

 (C) Lamping, 
325 Sarah Rainey Releve Adult Amateur 66.923% 1
303 Brooklyn MacMillan Sports Model JR/YR 66.923% 1
354 Kate Holloway Rutabaga Adult Amateur 66.346% 2
302 Tabitha Marcozzi Diamond JR/YR 66.346% 2
306 Avery Fillian Nacho Libre JR/YR 64.231% 3
320 julianne Ellis River Dance Adult Amateur 62.692% 3
305 Reese Bradley Sweet Kateri JR/YR 62.692% 4
355 Sandi Norris Nakamura Adult Amateur 62.308% 4
347 Carrie Leese Frosty Kitten Adult Amateur 62.308% 5
337 Karen Bowersox Dancer Adult Amateur 61.923% 6
336 Lisa Fiorelli World Player Adult Amateur 56.154% 7

USDF Introductory A

USDF Introductory B

USDF Introductory C

Training Level Test 1

Amateur Only Show - August 24, 2025



 (C) Mandas, 
303 Brooklyn MacMillan Sports Model JR/YR 63.793% 1
302 Tabitha Marcozzi Diamond JR/YR 63.621% 2
306 Avery Fillian Nacho Libre JR/YR 59.828% 3
305 Reese Bradley Sweet Kateri JR/YR 57.069% 4

 (C) Mandas, 
307 Sandra Waltz Declan Adult Amateur 71.379% 1
330 Sarah Carroll Popcorn Adult Amateur 71.207% 2
321 Mariette McIntyre Play Boy Skoal Adult Amateur 70.000% 3
311 Helen Thompson REINERT Adult Amateur 68.793% 4
347 Carrie Leese Frosty Kitten Adult Amateur 67.069% 5
355 Sandi Norris Nakamura Adult Amateur 66.034% 6
309 Nancy Hiebler Goodluckwiththat Adult Amateur 65.862% 7
346 Sherry French Ace of Spades Adult Amateur 63.448% 8
336 Lisa Fiorelli World Player Adult Amateur 60.517% 9
337 Karen Bowersox Dancer Adult Amateur 59.138% 10

 (C) Lamping, 
307 Sandra Waltz Declan Adult Amateur 66.800% 1
308 Michelle Manfried Chasing Fireflies Adult Amateur 66.400% 2
321 Mariette McIntyre Play Boy Skoal Adult Amateur 66.200% 3
322 Deborah Bruns-Thomas Fahrenheit Adult Amateur 65.800% 4
309 Nancy Hiebler Goodluckwiththat Adult Amateur 65.800% 5
311 Helen Thompson REINERT Adult Amateur 63.400% 6
330 Sarah Carroll Popcorn Adult Amateur 63.400% 7
346 Sherry French Ace of Spades Adult Amateur 62.600% 8

 (C) Lamping, 
322 Deborah Bruns-Thomas Fahrenheit Adult Amateur 65.926% 1
342 Gena Korrell Dance with the Devil Adult Amateur 64.444% 2
308 Michelle Manfried Chasing Fireflies Adult Amateur 62.778% 3

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3

First Level Test 1



 (C) Mandas, 
332 KRISTEN LADOW Pink Floyd Adult Amateur 70.152% 1
335 Paige Dolon James Dean Adult Amateur 68.030% 2
356 Chloe Gaines Excel Star Future Jam Adult Amateur 65.000% 3
342 Gena Korrell Dance with the Devil Adult Amateur 64.091% 4
341 Allecia Stiles Bumber Shoot Adult Amateur 63.030% 5
333 Jeanne Parrott Julian Adult Amateur 62.727% 6

 (C) Lamping, 
332 KRISTEN LADOW Pink Floyd Adult Amateur 72.222% 1
335 Paige Dolon James Dean Adult Amateur 67.083% 2
351 Elliot Goodzeit Albfuehrens Cristeen Adult Amateur 65.417% 3
341 Allecia Stiles Bumber Shoot Adult Amateur 65.139% 4
356 Chloe Gaines Excel Star Future Jam Adult Amateur 64.722% 5
333 Jeanne Parrott Julian Adult Amateur 58.333% 6

 (C) Lamping, 
339 victoria shilton Enchante S Adult Amateur 69.429% 1
357 SALLY JONES Devon Adult Amateur 66.143% 2
310 LILY KOVACH QUINTESSA AF Adult Amateur 59.714% 3

 (C) Mandas, 
339 victoria shilton Enchante S Adult Amateur 66.154% 1
357 SALLY JONES Devon Adult Amateur 63.590% 2
310 LILY KOVACH QUINTESSA AF Adult Amateur 56.154% 3

 (C) Mandas, 
304 Emily Vendryes Rio Royale RRS JR/YR 67.143% 1

 (C) Lamping, 
304 Emily Vendryes Rio Royale RRS JR/YR 65.946% 1
358 Hillary Horton Highlight Adult Amateur 64.595% 1

First Level Test 2

First Level Test 3

Second Level Test 1

Second Level Test 2

Second Level Test 3

Third Level Test 1



 (C) Mandas, 
358 Hillary Horton Highlight Adult Amateur 65.526% 1
318 Annemarie Cochrane Wisdom Adult Amateur 59.737% 2

 (C) Mandas, 
343 Rebecca Barnett Jojo-V Adult Amateur 67.000% 1
318 Annemarie Cochrane Wisdom Adult Amateur 64.875% 2
301 Emma Stanton Shiloh JR/YR 64.250% 1

 (C) Lamping, 
323 Rob Robillard Mamet SSF Adult Amateur 62.895% 1
313 Deborah Acchione So Unexpected Adult Amateur 56.053% 2

 (C) Mandas, 
348 CAROL RIEGEL FUERST OLIVIA Adult Amateur 60.000% 1

 (C) Lamping, 
352 Linda Byrd Mae West Adult Amateur 64.583% 1
343 Rebecca Barnett Jojo-V Adult Amateur 64.167% 2
331 Jean Langdon Don Jon Adult Amateur 61.806% 3

 (C) Mandas, 
316 Katie Bibeau HURACAN Adult Amateur 65.882% 1
329 KAREN WALSH GRANJERO Adult Amateur 63.824% 2
328 Alix James Hotte IGE Adult Amateur 63.235% 3
317 Christina Dayton-Wall Solar Eclipse Adult Amateur 60.441% 4

 (C) Mandas, 
345 Jennifer Downey Just Livingston Adult Amateur 67.139% 1
338 Jen Carl Shadowcaster Adult Amateur 64.412% 2

 (C) Mandas, 
323 Rob Robillard Mamet SSF Adult Amateur 67.500% 1

 (C) Lamping, 
359 Kate Burns April Adult Amateur 59.750% 1
359 Kate Burns April Adult Amateur 55.217% 2

MFS: Training - Second

MFS: Third - FEI

Western Dressage TOC

Third Level Test 2

Third Level Test 3

Fourth Level Test 1

Fourth Level Test 2

Fourth Level Test 3

FEI TOC - PSG; I1-2;IA-B; GP
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